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.$%& /0&1% 23$%
45&6#$78'9$7':* ;.'<&=>&6':8'?$@&6':'A'( Viking 
45&6#$78'9$7'(: ;.'<&=>&6':8'?$@&6'B'A'* Frenzy II 
45&6#$78'9$7'(- ;.'<&=>&6':8'?$@&6','A'C Silver Shadow 
45&6#$78'D51&')* ;.'<&=>&6':8'?$@&6'E'A'- Scalliwag 
45&6#$78'D51&':: ;.'<&=>&6':8'?$@&6'F'A':) Marauder 
45&6#$78'D51&':- ;.'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&6':'A'( Berserk 
45&6#$78'D51&'(, ;.'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&6'B'A'* BANANAS 
45&6#$78'D5G7')( ;.'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&6','A'C Inspiration 
45&6#$78'D5G7')F ;.'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&6'E'A'- Firebird II 
45&6#$78'D5G7':C ;.'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&6'F'A':) Binalong 
45&6#$78'D5G7'(B ;.'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&6':'A'( Viking 
45&6#$78'D5G7'B) ;.'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&6'B'A'* Frenzy II 

45&6#$78'H5I56%')C ;.'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&6','A'C Silver Shadow 
45&6#$78'H5I56%':B ;.'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&6'E'A'- Scalliwag 
45&6#$78'H5I56%'() ;.'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&6'F'A':) Marauder 
45&6#$78'H5I56%'(E ;.'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&6':'A'( Berserk 

45&6#$78'<&"%&JK&=')B ;.'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&6'B'A'* BANANAS 
45&6#$78'<&"%&JK&=':E ;.'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&6','A'C Inspiration 
45&6#$78'<&"%&JK&='(* ;.'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&6'E'A'- Firebird II 

45&6#$78';@%3K&='): ;.'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&6'F'A':) Binalong 

.$%& /0&1% 23$%
L&#1&6#$78'9$7':, MN?O'<&=>&6':8'?$@&': Tiger Shark 
L&#1&6#$78'9$7'(( MN?O'<&=>&6':8'?$@&'( Skidaddle 
L&#1&6#$78'9$7'(F MN?O'<&=>&6':8'?$@&'B Psych 101 
L&#1&6#$78'D51&'), MN?O'<&=>&6':8'?$@&'* Windraker 
L&#1&6#$78'D51&':( MN?O'<&=>&6':8'?$@&', BANDIT 
L&#1&6#$78'D51&':F MN?O'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&': Hydramatic 
L&#1&6#$78'D51&'(C MN?O'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&'( Whiplash 
L&#1&6#$78'D5G7')B MN?O'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&'B Risky Business 
L&#1&6#$78'D5G7':) MN?O'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&'*
L&#1&6#$78'D5G7':E MN?O'<&=>&6'(8'?$@&', Tiger Shark 
L&#1&6#$78'D5G7'(* MN?O'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&': Skidaddle 
L&#1&6#$78'D5G7'B: MN?O'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&'( Psych 101 

L&#1&6#$78'H5I56%')E MN?O'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&'B Windraker 
L&#1&6#$78'H5I56%':* MN?O'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&'* BANDIT 
L&#1&6#$78'H5I56%'(: MN?O'<&=>&6'B8'?$@&', Hydramatic 
L&#1&6#$78'H5I56%'(- MN?O'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&'* Whiplash 

L&#1&6#$78'<&"%&JK&=')* MN?O'<&=>&6'*8'?$@&',

.$%& /0&1% 23$%
<$%5=#$78'9$7'(, M=$@%>@&'<%$=%6
<51#$78'D51&')F P&1%&11>$G'23QG'RMN?O8'9.S Toga!! 
O=>#$78'D51&'(: LT>%K7',)'RMN?O8'U.8';"&1S Mickey 

<$%5=#$78'D5G7':B 9$73=V6'P5"'RM5=65>%'?$@&S Shumka Sharkettes 
<$%5=#$78'D5G7'() 456@$=3=$'M5=65>%'?$@&WP=5>6& Shumka Sharkettes 

<$%5=#$78'H5I56%':) D>GG'$1#'D$@X'?$@&'RMN?O'YO<8'9.S
<$%5=#$78'H5I56%'(* O$GG'?&I$%%$'RMN?O'<&=>&6'*S Risky Business 

<51#$78'<&"%&JK&=':, <%31&T$0&1'P5"'RMN?O8'9.S Toga!! 
O=>#$78'<&"%&JK&='() LT>%K7':))'RMN?O'U.';"&1S Mickey 
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